Parameters Frequency Range Conditions MIN TYP MAX Units
Frequency (FO) 0.250 ~ 150.000  0.250  150.000 MHz
Operating Temperature
Range (TOPR)
0.250 ~ 150.000  0  +70 ⁰C
Storage Temperature Range
(TSTG)
0.250 ~ 150.000  -55  +125 ⁰C

• PbFree/RoHS Compliant
 ECS      -          Series            -         Stability         -    Frequency Abbreviations
Part Numbering Guide:  Example ECS-400AX-100
AX = ±100 PPM
BX = ±50 PPM
CX = ±25 PPM
100 = 10.000 MHz
ECS 400
+5V HCMOS/TTL
Full Size
Pin Connections
#1 NC
#7 Case GND
#8 Output
#14 +5 V DC
Package Dimensions (mm)
Figure 1) Top, Side and Bottom views
Figure 3) Pin Connections
ECS-400X Series
Clock Oscillator
Figure 2) Output Wave Form